
Pos 

 

LO206 JR2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

23 
20 
25 
39 

508 
53 

16 
80X 

Name 

Gunnar Ray 
Simon Hansen 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Matthew Ruth 
Noah Jones 
Weston Crosby 

Jonathon R Bischof 
Wyatt Rabe 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

Diff 

4.176 
4.509 
5.219 
6.371 
15.127 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

10:55.152 
10:59.328 
10:59.661 
11:00.371 
11:01.523 
11:10.279 

Best Tm 

40.492 
40.784 
40.755 
40.654 
40.789 
41.267 

In Lap 

14 
5 

11 
8 

13 
8 

0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

4.176 

Avg. Speed 

61.543 

Best Lap Tm 

40.492 

Best Speed 

62.235 

Best Lap by 

23 - Gunnar Ray 

 

Printed: 10/17/2021 7:43:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #05 

04 LO206 JR2 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:13:14 

CW Vintage 0.700 miles 

7/10/2021 21:17 


