

Summer Race #05		Sorted on Laps
04 LO206 JR2	CW Vintage 0.700 miles	
Main	7/10/2021 21:17	
Race (16 Laps) started at 20:13:14		
Dec. No. No.	Lear Diff. Tatality Destity Labor Occupant	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
LO206 JR	R2								
1	23	Gunnar Ray	16		10:55.152	40.492	14		
2	20	Simon Hansen	16	4.176	10:59.328	40.784	5		
3	25	Johnathan Schwyn	16	4.509	10:59.661	40.755	11		
4	39	Matthew Ruth	16	5.219	11:00.371	40.654	8		
5	508	Noah Jones	16	6.371	11:01.523	40.789	13		
6	53	Weston Crosby	16	15.127	11:10.279	41.267	8		
Not classi	ified								
DNS	16	Jonathon R Bischof		DNS			0		
DNS	80X	Wyatt Rabe		DNS			0		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.176	61.543	40.492	62.235	23 - Gunnar Ray

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /